
IP 
47

LED

32.96 W

9460 lm

287 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

100

100%

26%

32.96 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.76 in

Width: 48.00 in

Height: 0.39 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 32.96 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
GSL GERMICIDAL UV STRIPLIGHT
GSL-1GUV4-R1 WITH WG
COOPER LIGHTING

Surface disinfection fixture available with UL 8802 controls package, Available in 4' lengths with 1 or 2 GUV sources, Ideal for surface mounted

or suspended, Wireguard accessory available to protect sources from damage, Optional reflectors for symmetric and asymmetric control 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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